
WEEKDAY CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST

W2.5

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577316412 Cottonwood Club-Lassley Lassley, Ann (2010654707) ann.lassley@gmail.com 801-694-5666

Coleman, Amie (2010655137) amie.c@comcast.net 801-577-1344

Kemp, Debra (2010604472) debrakemp6@gmail.com 801-231-6670

Goodro, Summer (2010724191) summergoodro15@yahoo.com 801-897-4204

Bleak, Angela (2010729165) ettafranco@hotmail.com 801-473-7628

Peterson, Shauna (2010747135) shaunapete@comcast.net 801-557-7237

2577322056 Ogden-Brown Brown, Megan (11563023) mbrownfitness@yahoo.com 801-678-8657

2577315400 Red Ledges-Topp Topp, Michael (2010603492) michael.topp@redledges.com 435-657-4055

Hall, Manal (2010781902) mhall@joneswaldo.com 801-560-5928

Miller, Nancy (2010828413) nancyomiller@gmail.com 801-572-7641

2577308902 VASA-Sudweeks Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com 801-360-3618

W3.0 A

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Bowen, Malisa (2010541683) malisa4@bowensite.com 801-560-4099

Simmons, Robin (2017024267) simdoggang@gmail.com 781-424-0455

2577313055 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sharples Sharples, Kelly (2010324768) kelly@thinktankcc.com 801-864-4711

2577315895 Cottonwood Club-Archer Archer, Shannon (2010708079) shannondfox@gmail.com 801-556-3236

Herold, Amy (2003865580) amyherold@me.com 801-541-3571

Swalberg, Mary Jane (2010191497) mjswalberg@hotmail.com 801-450-8245

2577319164 Ogden-Love Love, Sarah (2010695426) jsalove@gmail.com 801-425-9921

Okland, Kristen (2010727665) kristen@okland.com 801-641-7842

Creamer, Diane (2010505726) dianecreamer@gmail.com 801-809-0111

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-577-0331

Faux, Sherston (2007935541) shfaux@yahoo.com 801-376-9119

Madsen, Cyndi (11761229) cyndimadsen@gmail.com 801-722-9371
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Dean, LaRae (2010354754) laraedean@gmail.com 80-577-4447

Criddle, Stacy (2010543390) bscriddle@msn.com 801-809-1008

Handlon, Namrata (2000573667) nhandlon@gmail.com 801-867-5423

Wolfgram, Kadee (2010582756) kadeekdcakes@aol.com 801-631-7177

2577313462 Ivory Ridge-Black Black, Shellie (2010268109) shellieb40@gmail.com 801-472-6453

Clark, Heidi (2017175022) heidijclark430@gmail.com 435-671-8889

Topp, Michael (2010603492) michael.topp@redledges.com 435-657-4055

2577313439 Sports Mall-Jensen Jensen, Beatrice (2006751986) beajensen11@gmail.com 801-910-7042

Parker, Kristi (2010653882) kriskristi@msn.com 801-628-4331

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) jenniferstringham@hotmail.com 801-358-9812
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2577308795 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

2577309605 Eagleridge-Longson Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-440-6068

2577313464 Ivory Ridge-Gardner Gardner, Sabrina (2010816280) sabrinagardner@mac.com 720-470-1039

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

2577315306 Red Ledges-Neuberger Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com 435-668-2755

2577308808 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Handlon/Wolfgram

2577315402 Red Ledges-Clark/Topp

2577314100 VASA-Parker/Stringham

2577312607 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577312150 VASA-Faux/Madsen

2577309444 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Dean/Criddle

2577309603 Eagleridge-Herold

2577322293 Salt Lake Tennis-Okland/Creamer

2577313438 Sports Mall-Miller/Miller

2577308742 Sports Mall-Hall

2577310998 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bowen/Simmons

2577309602 Eagleridge-Kemp/Goodro

2577320564 Ivory Ridge-Bleak/Peterson



Wallace, Emily (2010728990) emilybrownart@gmail.com 801-244-3577

King, Emily (2008820626) ekingart@gmail.com 801-529-7876

Holmstrom, Kimberly (2006760444) kim@yahoo.com 801-943-4265

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) Carolee@yahoo.com 801-842-3787

2577311997 VASA-McGill McGill, Michelle (2010192060) mmcgill71@gmail.com 801-358-7177
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2577319091 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Assemi Assemi, Shoeleh (2002732956) shoeleha@yahoo.com 385-242-5656

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

Smith, Marisa (2010713417) marisajsmith@gmail.com 801-712-6161

Sneddon, Lynsey (2010411781) lynseysneddon@yahoo.com 801-830-1803

Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

Marshall, Christina (10503914) tennislady1949@gmail.com 801-372-0775

Peterson, Kathie (11051869) kathie.peterson45@yahoo.com 801-856-9795

Silver, Mary (10898071) maryquilter@comcast.net 801-628-4518

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602

Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) Robyn@yahoo.com 801-568-6935

Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kim@yahoo.com 801-574-9035

Johnson, Susan (921419423) susanmjohnson7@gmail.com 801-400-0873

Lucas, Jennifer (2010448163) jennydave@sfcn.org 518-578-6300
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2577311005 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Trentman Trentman, Ann (2000596047) ann.trentman@yahoo.com 801-232-2082

2577309608 Eagleridge-Jensen Jensen, Jennifer (2005106184) jpjjensen@yahoo.com 801-884-2264

2577312002 Ivory Ridge-Langston Langston, Jen (2010407901) jenlangston15@gmail.com 208-319-4863

2577316210 Lagoon-Lyne Lyne, Anna ( 2010038965) annamarialyne@hotmail.com 435-757-2379

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Brooks, Renae (922732196) brooks.renae@gmail.com 206-778-3301

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

Rzepiejewski, Sharon (11227829) rzep@excite.com 435-615-1203

2577313447 Sports Mall-Johnson Johnson, Regina (2010303613) Gina@yahoo.com 801-712-8450

2577313443 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Allen, Kaori (2003782403) kaoriallen@gmail.com 801-319-2847
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2577309610 Eagleridge-Beard Beard, Tanya (2002010360) tanyabeard@me.com 801-870-5423

2577309338 Ivory Ridge-Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

2577308904 Lagoon-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com 801-699-9576

2577308803 Park City MARC-Gonzales Gonzales, Julie (2010375891) julie.myers.gonzales@gmail.com 650-483-9839

2577315310 Salt Lake Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@utah.edu 801-971-1096

DowDell, Anji (2010100834) anjidow@gmail.com 801-556-3014

Adams, Annalyn (2000608383) Annie@yahoo.com 801-523-0101

2577313448 Sports Mall-Siddoway Siddoway, Kristen (2002746505) Kristen@yahoo.com 801-910-7042

Smith, JaNae (2010028626) Janae@yahoo.com 801-580-9964

Knight, Susan (11512057) Susie@yahoo.com 801-718-3420

Guzzo, Jill (2010443192) jill.guzzo@me.com 801-404-0429

Olson, Tiffany (2010478799) tiffolsons@gmail.com 801-361-9143

2577313445 Sports Mall-Smith/Knight

2577313431 VASA-Guzzo/Olson

2577308838 VASA-Blackhurst/Allen

2577313446 Sports Mall-Dowdell/Adams

2577312632 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Brooks

2577312224 Park City MARC-Leigh

2577313440 Sports Mall-Scharman/Mitchell

2577306793 VASA-Johnson

2577313461 Ivory Ridge-Marshall/Peterson

2577308809 Lagoon-Silver/Salmon

2577315410 Salt Lake Tennis-Cracroft/Piper

2577311008 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Simmons/Smith

2577309607 Eagleridge-Sneddon

2577308900 Shepard Park-Wallace/King

2577313441 Sports Mall-Holmstrom/Romney
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Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801-949-0908

Isakson, Alex (2010488236) alexisksn@gmail.com 801-200-6754

2577312067 Ivory Ridge-Stoner Stoner, Shanda (922670836) shandastoner@gmail.com 801-541-1436

2577308784 Red Ledges-Weldon Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

Debry, Bre (1180357762) bredebry@gmail.com 801-699-0557

Marz, Linda (2001120572) lindamarz@mac.com 801-577-0584

2577308806 VASA-Mitchell Mitchell, Paige (11456152) paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com 801-885-4959

2577312221 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Sappington/Isakson

2577313450 Sports Mall-Debry/Marz


